Connector
Bulkhead Adapter
IP-21 HYBRID
MPO SERIES
DATA SHEET
•	 IP68 rated hardened connector body
•	 MT-base connector (12/24-fiber)
•	 2x 8-10 AWG conductors

CODE PRODUCT TYPE Generation
IP21 DA2 Matting Adapter Dust Cap 01 Gen1
IP21DA2 01 ORDER CODE example
Bulkhead Adapter Drawing
Front ViewPanel Cut-out Side View
Note: 1. All dimensions are in mm
           2. Specifications subject to change without notice
 38.2
50
.8
1 2 3
4
 50.80
0.2
0.10
3
NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS ARE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.
1
2
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
1 PRELIMINARY 2/26/2020
A INITIAL RELEASE 6/18/2020
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
P21-ADP-NUT PLASTIC LOCK NUT 1.375-12 (DWG# ENM18-137) 1
IP21-ADP-GSKT IP21 ADAPTER FACE SEAL (DWG# ENM18-129) 1
3 IP21-ABMP1-TH01 IP21 MPO ADAPTER HOUSING (DWG# ENM19-212) 1
4 IP1-1008AgL3.6SCPart POWER CONTACT WITH CLIP, SOCKET -
19
ENM18-197 - (IP1-1008AgL3.6PC)
POWER CONTACT, PIN Rev
2_$PRP__DrawingNumber_.STEP
3
Sheet 1